 FIBERGLASS LADDER AND CAGE SYSTEMS
2
Fiberglass Ladders & Cages
This fiberglass ladder and cage provide worker access to a maintenance
platform at a Ciba Geigy plant in the northeastern United States.
SAFRAIL™ fiberglass ladders and ladder cages mounted on the
sides of tanks and buildings are a common sight in a wide range
of industries. Fiberglass ladder and ladder cage systems have been

m
m
How to Order
RESIN SYSTEM: The standard resin system is a polyester
with flame retardant. A vinyl ester resin system is available
upon request.
LADDER CAGE: Note if a ladder cage is required. Determine
the exit method at the top of the ladder cage. Strongwell
will choose the starting height if none is given. The starting
height will be between 7’ (2134mm) and 8’ (2438mm) as
required by OSHA. Note if the cage is to be assembled or if
it is to be shipped with the ladder as a kit. The ladder cage is
made using a polyester resin system with a flame retardant.
A vinyl ester resin system is available upon request.
q
q
COLOR: Standard SAFRAILTM ladders feature yellow side rails
and rungs. Custom colors are available upon request.
PAINTING: A polyurethane coating is recommended to prevent
fading due to UV exposure associated with outdoor installations.
ORDERING: Choose one of the four standard ladder types
shown on this page. Add optional return if required. Determine
the dimensions required per the type of ladder chosen.
SPECIAL ORDERS: If none of the standard ladder types shown
here meet the customer's requirements, a drawing or a sketch
must be submitted for pricing purposes.
q
q
q
q
NOTE: To assist our customers in submitting the necessary data for quotation,  fabrication
worksheets have been developed for online use and can be accessed at Strongwell.com.
www.strongwell.com ST0612
© 2012 Strongwell
Ladder Systems
Part Identification
 Rung Detail End View of Rung
		  NAME	 DESCRIPTION
	 1	 Side Rail	 2" x .156" (50x4mm) square tube
	 2	 Rung	 1.25" (32mm) dia. fluted tube
	 3	 Top or Bottom Hoop	 3" x 1/4" (76x6mm) strip
	 4	 Intermediate Hoop	 2" x 1/4" (50x6mm) strip
	 5	 Cage Straps	 2" x 3/16" (50x4.8mm) strip
	 6	 Standoff Bracket	 5" (127mm) bracket plate
	 7	 Standoff Bracket	 10-1/2" (267mm) bracket plate
	 8	 Base Angle	 3" (76mm) angle
	 9	 End Plug	 Molded end cap
Ladder Options
Walk-Through
Cage w/Return
Side Mount
Cage
Walk-Through
w/Return
Floor Mount Wall Mount
CHATFIELD DIVISION
1610 Highway 52 South, Chatfield, MN 55923-9799 USA
(507)867-3479   FAX (507)867-4031
BRISTOL DIVISION
400 Commonwealth Ave., P.O. Box 580, Bristol, VA  24201-3820 USA
(276)645-8000   FAX (276)645-8132
ISO-9001:2008 Quality Certified and ISO-14001:2004 Environmentally Certified Manufacturing Plants